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The menu of Jollibee from Vallejo comprises about 84 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
$14.4 for a dish / drink. Jollibee, a beloved Filipino fast food chain, has made waves in Vallejo with its
consistently delicious menu. Diners rave about the crispy Chickenjoy, often likening it to Popeye’s, and the Spicy
Burger, enhanced by jalapefio slices. While the spaghetti and gravy can be hit-or-miss, the standout dessert—
Peach Mango Pie—has garnered unanimous acclaim. Customers love the warm, friendly service that echoes the
atmosphere of home, making visits feel special. Though lines can be long and orders occasionally mixed up, the
staff's commitment to resolution ensures a satisfying dining experience that's well-loved in the community.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW $2.9

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Side Orders

FRENCH FRIES LARGE $4.0

Noodles
JOLLY SPAGHETTI $6.3

Appetizers

FRENCH FRIES REGULAR $3.1

Juices
PINEAPPLE JUICE

Kalte Alkoholfreie
Getranke

MUG ROOT BEER $2.9

Sandwiches And Sides

PEACH MANGO PIE $3.4

Drinks And Desserts

BANANA LANGKA PIE $3.4

Burgers And Sandwiches

YUMBURGER $4.6

Sides And Jolly Kids
Meals

MASHED POTATOES LARGE $4.6
Sides

ADOBO RICE $3.1
Side Dishes

STEAMED RICE $3.1
MASHED POTATOES REGULAR $3.1
Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
CRISPY CHICKEN

Sauces

GRAVY
KETCHUP

Beverages

SIERRA MIST $2.9
DIET PEPSI $2.9

Drink

RASPBERRY BRISK ICED TEA $2.9
TROPICANA PINK LEMONADE $2.9

Jolly Spaghetti And
Palabok Party Packs

JOLLY SPAGHETTI PARTY PACK $46.0
PALABOK FIESTA PARTY PACK $60.9
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Ingredients Used

MANGO
JALAPENO

Soft Drinks

JUICE
BRISK ICED TEA
PEPSI

Jolly Spaghetti And
Palabok Fiesta

PALABOK FIESTA W/ DRINK
PALABOK FIESTA FAMILY PACK
JOLLY SPAGHETTI W/ DRINK
JOLLY SPAGHETTI FAMILY PACK

Yumburgers

BIG YUMBURGER W/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

ALOHA YUMBURGER

ALOHA YUMBURGER WI/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

CHEESY YUMBURGER W/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

BIG YUMBURGER
YUMBURGER W/ 1 SIDE DRINK

$2.9
$2.9

$9.8
$23.0
$8.0
$18.4

$13.8
$10.3

$14.9

$9.8

$9.2
$9.2

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BREAD

BURGER

SPAGHETTI

CHICKEN

FISH

TUNA STEAK

Family Bucket Treats

CHICKENJOY BUCKET TREAT B
CHICKENJOY BUCKET TREAT C
CHICKENJOY BUCKET TREAT A
CHICKENJOY FAMILY DEAL 2
CHICKENJOY BUCKET TREAT D
CHICKENJOY SIDES DEAL
CHICKENJOY PIES DEAL 3 PMP
CHICKENJOY PIES DEAL 3 BLP

Popular Items

10 PC CHICKENJOY BUCKET

2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ JOLLY
SPAGHETTI

6 PC CHICKENJOY BUCKET
PALABOK FIESTA

2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 1 SIDE
PINEAPPLE QUENCHER
CHICKENJOY FAMILY DEAL 1
3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES
CHEESY YUMBURGER

Burgersteaks

2 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 2 SIDES
DRINK

2 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

3 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

3 PC BURGER STEAK WI/ 2 SIDES
DRINK

BURGER STEAK FAMILY PACK
2 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 1 SIDE

$37.9
$40.2
$42.5
$31.1
$49.4
$31.1
$31.1
$31.1

$27.6
$12.1

$17.2
$8.0
$8.0
$3.4
$31.1
$13.2
$5.2

$13.2

$10.9

$13.8

$16.1

$23.0
$9.2
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3 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 1 SIDE $12.1 3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 1 SIDE $10.9
3 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 2 SIDES  $14.4 1 PC CHICKENJOY W/ JOLLY $10.9

SPAGHETTI DRINK :
2 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 2 SIDES  $11.5

2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES

DRINK $12.1
ChICKenjoy F"ed ChICken 1 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK $10.3
2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK $13.2 FIESTA ’
FIESTA 2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES $10.3
3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 1 SIDE $12.6 3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES
DRINK $14.9

DRINK
2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 1 SIDE DRINK $9.8 2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ JOLLY c158
1 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK SPAGHETTI DRINK ’
FIESTA DRINK $12.1

1 PC CHICKENJOY W/ JOLLY

$9.2

2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK $14.9 SPAGHETTI
FIESTA DRINK .
3495 Sonoma Blvd. Vallejo, CA Opening Hours:
94590, United States Monday 08:00 - 21:00

Tuesday 08:00 - 21:00
Wednesday 08:00 - 21:00
Thursday 08:00 - 21:00
Friday 08:00 - 21:00
Saturday 08:00 - 21:00
Sunday 08:00 - 21:00
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