

https://menuweb.menu
3495 Sonoma Blvd. Vallejo, CA 94590, United States
+17076473549 - https://www.locations.jollibeefoods.com



The menu of Jollibee from Vallejo comprises about 84 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$14.4 for a dish / drink. Jollibee, a beloved Filipino fast food chain, has made waves in Vallejo with its consistently delicious menu. Diners rave about the crispy Chickenjoy, often likening it to Popeye's, and the Spicy Burger, enhanced by jalapeño slices. While the spaghetti and gravy can be hit-or-miss, the standout dessert—Peach Mango Pie—has garnered unanimous acclaim. Customers love the warm, friendly service that echoes the atmosphere of home, making visits feel special. Though lines can be long and orders occasionally mixed up, the staff's commitment to resolution ensures a satisfying dining experience that's well-loved in the community.

Non Alcoholic Drinks MOUNTAIN DEW	\$2.9	Sides And Jolly Kids Meals	
Sandwiches & Hot		MASHED POTATOES LARGE	\$4.6
Paninis		Sides	
HAMBURGER		ADOBO RICE	\$3.1
Side Orders		Side Dishes	
FRENCH FRIES LARGE	\$4.0	STEAMED RICE	\$3.1
Noodloo		MASHED POTATOES REGULAR	\$3.1
Noodles JOLLY SPAGHETTI	\$6.3	Chicken	
	40.0	PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	
Appetizers		CRISPY CHICKEN	
FRENCH FRIES REGULAR	\$3.1		
1		Sauces	
Juices		GRAVY	
PINEAPPLE JUICE		KETCHUP	
Kalte Alkoholfreie		Beverages	
Getränke		SIERRA MIST	\$2.9
MUG ROOT BEER	\$2.9	DIET PEPSI	\$2.9
Sandwiches And Sides		Drink	
PEACH MANGO PIE	\$3.4	RASPBERRY BRISK ICED TEA	\$2.9
		TROPICANA PINK LEMONADE	\$2.9
Drinks And Desserts			
BANANA LANGKA PIE	\$3.4	Jolly Spaghetti And Palabok Party Packs	
<b>Burgers And Sandwiches</b>		JOLLY SPAGHETTI PARTY PACK	\$46.0
YUMBURGER	\$4.6	PALABOK FIESTA PARTY PACK	\$60.9

Ingredients Used		TUNA STEAK	
MANGO			
JALAPENO		Family Bucket Treats	
		CHICKENJOY BUCKET TREAT B	\$37.9
Soft Drinks		CHICKENJOY BUCKET TREAT C	\$40.2
JUICE		CHICKENJOY BUCKET TREAT A	\$42.5
BRISK ICED TEA	\$2.9	<b>CHICKENJOY FAMILY DEAL 2</b>	\$31.1
PEPSI	\$2.9	CHICKENJOY BUCKET TREAT D	\$49.4
		CHICKENJOY SIDES DEAL	\$31.1
Jolly Spaghetti And		<b>CHICKENJOY PIES DEAL 3 PMP</b>	\$31.1
Palabok Fiesta		<b>CHICKENJOY PIES DEAL 3 BLP</b>	\$31.1
PALABOK FIESTA W/ DRINK	\$9.8	<b>D</b> 1 1	
PALABOK FIESTA FAMILY PACK	\$23.0	Popular Items	
JOLLY SPAGHETTI W/ DRINK	\$8.0	10 PC CHICKENJOY BUCKET	\$27.6
JOLLY SPAGHETTI FAMILY PACK	\$18.4	2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ JOLLY SPAGHETTI	\$12.1
Yumburgers		6 PC CHICKENJOY BUCKET	\$17.2
BIG YUMBURGER W/ 1 SIDE		PALABOK FIESTA	\$8.0
DRINK	\$13.8	2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 1 SIDE	\$8.0
ALOHA YUMBURGER	\$10.3	PINEAPPLE QUENCHER	\$3.4
ALOHA YUMBURGER W/ 1 SIDE	\$14.9	<b>CHICKENJOY FAMILY DEAL 1</b>	\$31.1
DRINK	Ψ1-110	3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES	\$13.2
CHEESY YUMBURGER W/ 1 SIDE DRINK	\$9.8	CHEESY YUMBURGER	\$5.2
BIG YUMBURGER	\$9.2	Burgersteaks	
YUMBURGER W/ 1 SIDE DRINK	\$9.2	2 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 2 SIDES	
There Times Of Diebe	_	DRINK	\$13.2
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		2 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 1 SIDE DRINK	\$10.9
BREAD		3 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 1 SIDE DRINK	\$13.8
BURGER		3 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 2 SIDES	\$16.1
SPAGHETTI		DRINK	
CHICKEN		BURGER STEAK FAMILY PACK	\$23.0
FISH		2 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 1 SIDE	\$9.2

3 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 1 SIDE	\$12.1	3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 1 SIDE	\$10.9
3 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 2 SIDES	\$14.4	1 PC CHICKENJOY W/ JOLLY	\$10.9
2 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 2 SIDES	\$11.5	SPAGHETTI DRINK	
		2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES DRINK	\$12.1
Chickenjoy Fried Chick	1 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK	\$10.3	
2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK FIESTA	\$13.2	FIESTA	Ψ10.5
		2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES	\$10.3
3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 1 SIDE DRINK	\$12.6	3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES DRINK	\$14.9
2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 1 SIDE DRINK	\$9.8	2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ JOLLY	\$13.8
1 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK	\$12.1	SPAGHETTI DRINK	ФТ2.0
FIESTA DRINK		1 PC CHICKENJOY W/ JOLLY	\$9.2
2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK FIFSTA DRINK	\$14.9	SPAGHETTI	ΨΟΙΖ

### **Jollibee**

3495 Sonoma Blvd. Vallejo, CA 94590, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 08:00 - 21:00 Tuesday 08:00 - 21:00 Wednesday 08:00 - 21:00 Thursday 08:00 - 21:00 Friday 08:00 - 21:00 Saturday 08:00 - 21:00 Sunday 08:00 - 21:00

Made with Menu

